
pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 66631554

Data publicarii	23.02.22	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 148,03 RON - 148,03 RON

Descriere: ROBINET D-SFONTA 3/4 CU VENTIL BUC 1,000 36,9748 36,97 7,02 2 1987 - DISC INOX 230X1.9 KL 1987 BUC 1,000 12,1849 12,18 2,31 3 2601 - LACAT GRI 63 (675937) 2601 BUC 2,000 10,9244 21,85 4,15 4 9268 - CUIE CONSTR.7X230 9268 KG 0,680 6,3025 4,29 0,82 5 978 - CERESIT CM11 25KG 978 SAC 1,000 34,8739 34,87 6,63 6 1729 - CUIE CONSTR.4X100 1729 KG 5,000 6,3025 31,51 5,99 7 5384 - SURUB CAP TORBANT M8X100. MIB 0,005 1.134,4538 5,67 1,08 8 3551 - PIULITA HEX.M8. 3551 MIB 0,005 138,6555 0,69 0,13 .
